
Please take action to keep your
right to alcohol home delivery! 

ALCOHOL DELIVERY!
HELP US SAVE

PLEASE ASK THESE LEGISLATORS TO VOTE "NO" ON SB284.
TELL THEM CONSUMERS WANT HOME DELIVERY! 

A bill has been filed at the Capitol — SB284 — that
will end alcohol delivery!

Sen Hammer (Benton/WLR)
501-840-3841
Kim.hammer@senate.ar.gov

Sen McKee (Pearcy/Hot Springs Village)
501-622-3600
Matt.mckee@senate.ar.gov

Sen Petty (Van Buren)
479-650-4108
Jim.petty@senate.ar.gov

Sen Bryant (Rogers)
o 501-500-2206
Joshua.bryant@senate.ar.gov

TARGETS: Senate City County Local Committee

Sen Flippo (Mt Home)
870-421-3420
Scott.flippo@senate.ar.gov

Sen Stubblefield (Bee Branch)
479-635-4314
Gary.stubblefield@senate.ar.gov

Sen Rice (Waldron)
479-637-3100
Terry.rice@senate.ar.gov

Sen Sullivan (Jonesboro)
870-275-2929
Dan.sullivan@senate.ar.gov

TAKE ACTION: 
Please call, text or email members of the senate city County Local Committee an
tell them Senate Bill 284 is bad for consumers! 


